Assignment

11/10/10

11-30-2010

Page 1 of 2





Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUNJUN LI	10/12/2010
CHANDRA S. NAMUDURI	10/14/2010
TIMOTHY J TALTY	10/14/2010
ROBERT B ELLIOTT	10/08/2010
NANCY MCMAHON	10/14/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC
Street Address:	P.O BOX 300
Internal Address:	MAIL CODE 482-C23-B21
City:	DETROIT
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12900707	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)385-5061

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 480-385-5060 fstewart@ifllaw.com

Correspondent Name: INGRASSIA FISHER & LORENZ, P.C. (GM)

Address Line 1. 7010 E. COCHISE ROAD

file.//C:\Documents and Settings\fstewart\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKB.. 11/10/2010

Assignment Page 2 of 2

Address Line 4: SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85253		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P006952-CD (003.0666)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chad C. Anderson	
Signature:	/CHAD C. ANDERSON/	
Date:	11/10/2010	
Total Attachments: 4 source=Assignment-P006952#page1.tif source=Assignment-P006952#page2.tif source=Assignment-P006952#page3 tif source=Assignment-P006952#page4.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT13718 Receipt Date. 11/10/2011 Fee Amount: \$40		

REEL: 025314 FRAME: 0297

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P006952-GMVE-CD (003.0666) entitled:

SELF-POWERED VEHICLE SENSOR SYSTEMS

l has been ex	on for Letters Patent of the United States; couted on even date herewith; October 8, 2010 and assigned U.S. Serial No.	o. <u>12/900,707;</u>
ASSIGNOR hereby and assigns, its lega	authorizes GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY of representatives, or anyone it may properly drawing anyone it may properly drawing as a serial number of said application when asca	OPERATIONS, INC., its successors
US Provisional Serie 61/251395	al No Filed 14-OCT-2009	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	YUNIUN LI WEST BLOOMFIELD, MICHIGAN	Date_ 10/12/10
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence .	CHANDRA S. NAMUDURI TROY, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	TIMOTHY J. TALTY BEVERLY HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	ROBURT B. ELLIOTT WATERFORD, MICHIGAN	Dato
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	NANCY MCMAHON ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date

REEL: 025314 FRAME: 0298

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P006952-GMVE-CD (003 0666) entitled:

SELF-POWERED VEHICLE SENSOR SYSTEMS

[] executed o	ion for Letters Patent of the United States: xecuted on even date herewith; in	lo.12/900.707.
ASSIGNOR hereb	y authorizes GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY al representatives, or anyone it may properly or serial number of said application when asc	OPERATIONS, INC., its successors
US Provisiona Ser 61/251395	ial No Filed 14-OCT-2009	
Inventor's signature Full name . Residence :	YUNJUN LI WEST BLOOMFIELD, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence .	Charles Namuduri CHANDRAS NAMUDURI TROY, MICHIGAN	Dats 10/14/2010
laventor's signa ure Full name : Residence	THOTHY I. TALTY BEVERLY HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date 0 14 2010
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence ·	ROBERT B. ELLIOTT WATERFORD, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	NANCY MCMAHON ROCHESTER HILLS. MICHIGAN	Date

REEL: 025314 FRAME: 0299

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P006952-GMVB-CD (003.0666) entitled:

SELF-POWERED VEHICLE SENSOR SYSTEMS

[] has been exe	n for Letters Patent of the United States: cuted on even date herewith;; October 8, 2010 and assigned U.S. Serial No	o. <u>12/900,707;</u>
and assigns, its legal	authorizes GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY representatives, or anyone it may properly of serial number of said application when asce	designate, to insert in this instrumer
US Provisional Seria 61/251395	l No Piled 14-OCT-2009	
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	YUNJUN LI WEST BLOOMFIELD, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence	CHANDRA S. NAMUDURI TROY, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	TIMOTHY J. TALTY BEVERLY HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	ROBERT B. ELLIOTT WATERFORD, MICHIGAN	Date 8 007 2010
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	NANCY MCMAHON ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P006952-GMVE-CD (003.0666) entitled:

SELF-POWERED VEHICLE SENSOR SYSTEMS

[] has been exe	n for Letters Patent of the United States: cuted on even date herewith;	<u>12/900,707;</u>
and assigns, its legal	authorizes GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY Corpresentatives, or anyone it may properly described number of said application when ascer	esignate, to insert in this instrumer
US Provisional Serie 61/251395	al No Filed 14-OCT-2009	
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence .	Yunjun li West bloomfield, Michigan	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	CHANDRA S. NAMUDURI TROY, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence .	TIMOTHY J. TALTY BEVERLY HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	ROBERT B. ELLIOTT WATERFORD, MICHIGAN	Date
Inventor's signature Full name ; Residence ;	NANCY MEMAHON ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN	Date 0 14 10

PAGE 9/9 * RCVD AT 11/30/2010 8:59:53 AM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/46 * DNIS:2709966 * CSID:480 385 5061 | DVR-FINITH-SS)*01-58

RECORDED: 11/10/2010 REEL: 025314 FRAME: 0301